                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2018/01/6
Name:  Armin Trade Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide R7s linear halogen light bulbs.
Product code Product EAN Product name
AHR7WW-B120W 5999562281444 Avide Halogen Linear R7s 118mm 120W 2000h (2250 lumen)
AHR7WW-B240W 5999562281451 Avide Halogen Linear R7s 118mm 240W 2000h (4700 lumen)
AHR7WW-B400W 5999562281468 Avide Halogen Linear R7s 118mm 400W 2000h (8600 lumen)
AHR7WW-B1000W 5999562281437 Avide Halogen Linear R7s 189mm 1000W 2000h (16000 lumen)
AHR7WW-A80W 5999562281413 Avide Halogen Linear R7s 78mm 80W 2000h (1400 lumen)
AHR7WW-A120W 5999562281420 Avide Halogen Linear R7s 78mm 120W 2000h (2250 lumen)
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
2011/65/EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:
EN 60432-2:2000+A1:2005+A2:2012; EN 60432-3:2013
The document is valid until revocation.
 Sándor Kovács
 Name
 _____________________
 Signature
 Chief Executive Officer
 Position
  Debrecen, 2016.07.18.
                                                                                Place and date of issue